
〇3-0 〇7-1 ●1-2 ●0-1 ●1-4 △1-1 〇3-1 〇3-0 ●2-3 〇5-2 〇6-0 ●1-2
〇2-1 〇5-1 〇6-1 ●0-2

●0-3 ●1-7 ●1-2 △1-1 ●0-2 ●0-1 △1-1 △1-1 ●0-3 ●1-3 〇1-0 〇1-0 ●0-3
●1-2 〇2-0 〇3-0
〇2-1 〇1-0 〇2-1 △1-1 ●1-2 〇1-0 〇5-0 〇4-2 ●2-3 ●2-3 △0-0 △1-1 〇2-0
●1-5 ●0-2 △0-0
〇4-1 △1-1 〇2-0 〇1-0 〇3-1 ●0-1 △0-0 〇4-0 △1-1 〇3-2 〇4-1 〇1-0 〇2-1

△0-0 〇2-0 ●1-2
●1-3 ●0-3 △1-1 △1-1 〇1-0 ●2-4 △0-0 ●0-4 ●1-2 △1-1 ●0-1 〇3-1
●1-6 ●0-3 ●0-2 ●3-6
〇3-2 ●2-5 〇3-0 〇3-1 〇3-2 〇3-2 △1-1 ●2-3 〇2-1 △1-1 〇3-0 △2-2 △0-0
〇2-0 〇2-1 〇6-3
●0-6 ●0-1 ●0-1 △0-0 ●1-4 〇1-0 ●1-3 ●0-3

〇2-1 △1-1 ●0-1 △2-2

〇3-0 ●0-2 ●1-2 △0-0

勝点

28

15

25

34

10

34

4

5

4

6

2

8

7

9

順位

3

5

4

1

ｼﾒｽﾄﾚｰｼﾞｬ 大川 ｳﾞｧﾝﾍﾞｰﾙESL ﾍﾞﾄﾚｰｾG 堅粕 ブレインズ ﾍﾞﾄﾚｰｾP ルーク

べトレーセP

ルーク

ｼﾒｽﾄﾚｰｼﾞｬ

大川

ヴァンベール

堅粕

ブレインズ

ﾍﾞﾄﾚｰｾY

べトレーセY

ESL

べトレーセG


